
  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: E-17-007960-C 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  29-AUG-17

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

PLUG ASSY FH 0.8 B-T-B CONN. ON TAPING (EMBOSS) 0.5 BOSS LENGTH 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Change current detail plating information to performance based plating as per TE internal alignment requirement. And keep special plating thickness like 15 microinch , 30 
microinch the same description. 

 

 
Reason for Cancellation: 

No any change to affected items. Cancel it due to PM request 

 
 
 

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
1-5177986-1 NO 
1-5177986-2 NO 
1-5177986-3 NO 
1-5177986-4 NO 
1-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-1 NO 
2-5177986-2 NO 
2-5177986-3 NO 
2-5177986-4 NO 
2-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-6 NO 
3-5177986-1 NO 
3-5177986-2 NO 
3-5177986-5 NO 
3-5177986-8 NO 
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Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-5177986-1 NO 
1-5177986-2 NO 
1-5177986-3 NO 
1-5177986-4 NO 
1-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-2 NO 
2-5177986-3 NO 
2-5177986-4 NO 
2-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-6 NO 
3-5177986-2 NO 
3-5177986-5 NO 
3-5177986-8 NO 



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-5177986-1 NO 
1-5177986-2 NO 
1-5177986-3 NO 
1-5177986-4 NO 
1-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-1 NO 
2-5177986-2 NO 
2-5177986-3 NO 
2-5177986-4 NO 
2-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-6 NO 
3-5177986-2 NO 
3-5177986-5 NO 
3-5177986-8 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-5177986-2 NO 
1-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-1 NO 
2-5177986-2 NO 
2-5177986-4 NO 
2-5177986-5 NO 
3-5177986-1 NO 
3-5177986-8 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-5177986-4 NO 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-5177986-2 NO 
1-5177986-5 NO 
2-5177986-1 NO 
2-5177986-2 NO 
2-5177986-4 NO 
2-5177986-5 NO 
3-5177986-1 NO 
3-5177986-8 NO 



  

 

 

 

 


